
 
 

All Saints’ Episcopal Alumni Association Class Representatives 
 
1990  
Class Rep: Kirk Coleman  
kcole1@aol.com  
 
1991  
Class Rep Needed! 
Contact the Alumni Office for more information. 
 
1992  
Class Rep: David Madison    
dmadison@swaes.org  
 
1993  
Class Rep: Laura King Dickinson  
lauradickinson@aseschool.org  
  
1994  
Class Rep: Susie Purselley Thompson   
susiepthompson@yahoo.com  
  
1995  
Class Rep: Kellie Ott Bullinger 
kjbullinger@hotmail.com  
  
1996  
Class Rep: Julie King-Henry 
jchrking@gmail.com  
  
1997  
Class Rep: Rae Lorimer Corley 
raerae3136@yahoo.com  
  
1998  
Class Rep: Britt Darwin-Looney   
brittdl@gmail.com  
  
1999   
Class Rep: Sarah Kemble Clemons  
skclemons@gmail.com  
  
2000  
Class Rep: Regan Shoemaker Burdett    
regan_burdett@hotmail.com  
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2001 
Class Rep Needed! 
Contact the Alumni Office for more information. 
 
2002 
Class Rep: Kelley Berkovsky Burt 
kellburt@hotmail.com 
 
2003 
Jordan Harwell Hawkins  
jordan.harwell@gmail.com 
 
2004 
Class Rep: Katy Walker Rush 
katyrush29@gmail.com 
 
2005 
Kristen Berry Shelley 
kristen.c.berry@gmail.com 
  
2006 
Class Rep: Hollis Kent Webb 
hollisfk@gmail.com 
 
2007 
Class Rep: Staley Hawkins Moore 
staleyhmoore@gmail.com 
   
2008 
Class Rep: Sarah Kelley 
sarah.kelley9@att.net 
 
2009 
Class Rep: Chelsea Harrison 
chelseabelleharrison@gmail.com 
  
2010 
Class Rep: Claire O’Connor Armstrong 
oconnorclairep@gmail.com 
 
2011 
Class Rep: Barrett Tanner Stanford 
cbtanner15@gmail.com 
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2012 
Class Rep: Christina Ewin 
christina.ewin@williamstrew.com 
 
2013 
Class Rep: Emma Grace Laird 
emmagracelaird@yahoo.com 
 
2014 
Class Rep: Alex Page 
apage96@gmail.com  
 
2015 
Class Rep: Larkin Rich 
Larkinelizabethrich@gmail.com 
 
2016 
Class Rep: Jack Brockermeyer 
jbrockermeyer@gmail.com 
 
2017 
Leea Yater 
leeayater@ou.edu 
 
2018 
Ashlyn Kotarski 
ashlynkotarski@gmail.com 
 
2019 
Margaret Ann Prowse 
margaretann2000@gmail.com 
 
2020 
Class Rep: Alex Wright 
alexwright9497@gmail.com 
 
2021 
Class Rep Needed!  
Contact the Alumni Office for more information.  
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